Insert S100 with
internal coolant
Width of groove = 2,5 mm
带内部冷却孔的刀片
S100
车槽宽度 = 2.5 mm
新产品 NEW
HORN-卓越于技术

尺寸单位：mm
Dimensions in mm
订货须知：
锁紧螺钉包含在刀杆内,不需要单独订购
Ordering note:
The fastening screw is combined with the basic toolholder - no seperate order required.
螺钉5.13T20P 的扭矩规格 = 4 Nm。
Torque specification of the screw 5.13T20P is 4 Nm.
产品型号
Part number
l1 tmax w Dmax f2 f 3 lK
R/LNK100.0842.23.3.72.IK 68 23 2.5 46 8.95 f2+w/2 32
附件
Spare parts
刀夹
Cassette
螺钉
Clamping screw
TORX PLUS® 扳手
TORX PLUS® Wrench
R/LNK100.0842.23.3.72.IK 5.13T20P T20PQ
型号
Type
刀夹 型号
CASSETTE Type
NK100
接口 842
Interface 842
配合 刀片
for use with Insert
R=右手型-如图
R = right hand version shown
L=左手型
L = left hand version
切槽和切断（外圆）
GROOVING and PARTING OFF (external)
通过刀片供应冷却液
Coolant supply through insert
槽深
槽宽
Depth of groove
Width of groove
23.0 mm
2.5 mm
S100...IK
 5